
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - KHARKHODA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY DEEPAK

VPO SIANA TEHSIL KHARKHAUDA

PH/1833/2021PH/3996/2023

VPO FARMANA DISTT SONEPAT

112534 112546

9050132516MobileNo: 9466682199MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY VASHIST DEEPAK

W NO 6 GOPALPUR ROAD KHARKHODA DISTT 
SONEPAT

PH/3776/2023PH/109/2025

VILL SILANA NEAR SHIV MANDIR TEH 
KHARKHODA DIST SONIPAT

112535 112547

9896193974MobileNo: 9671744968MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT DAHIYA DEEPANSHU

VPO KANWALI TEHSIL KHARKHODA DISTT 
SONEPAT

PH/4134/2023PH/5867/2021

VPO KANWALI TEHSIL KHARKHODA DISTT 
SONEPAT

112536 112548

8607191807MobileNo: 9728202068MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR DHARAM RAJ

GAHLAWAT BHAWAN GOHANA ROAD SANTOSH 
PETROL PUMP WALI GALE MILK COLONY 
SONEPAT

PH/7535/2024P/2617/2014

VILL JHAROTH DISTT SONEPAT

112537 112549

9466664012MobileNo: 9896587703MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL DHARMENDER

VPO- GARHI SISANA, SONEPAT

P/1216/2007P/2183/2014

VPO HAMAYUNPUR DISTT ROHTAK

112538 112550

9991240017MobileNo: 9896173656MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKIT JAG MOHAN

VPO JHAROTH TEH. KHAKHODA DISTT SONEPAT

P/2287/2009PH/2646/2024

WARD NO. 14, SITU WALA KUWA KHARKHODA 
DISTT. SONIPAT-131402

112539 112551

9729336242MobileNo: 9416812313MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH JITENDER DAHIYA

VILL.PIPLI, TEHSIL-(KHARKHONDA),SONEPAT 
SONEPAT

P/1018-A-1/2008PH/7407/2025

VPO BARONA TEH KHARKHODA DISTT SONIPAT

112540 112552

7497876282MobileNo: 9355333333MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHISH KAMAL SHARMA

B.D.S. COMPLEX W.NO. 5, MAIN ROAD 
KHARKHODA DISTT. SONEPAT

P/579-A-1/1994PH/3997/2023

VILLAGE NIZAMPUR MAJRA DISTT SONEPAT

112541 112553

9991516211MobileNo: 8053526007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHUTOSH KAPIL

VILL. KHURAMPUR PO BARONA TEHSIL 
KHARKHODA DISTT. SONIPAT

PH/9304/2023P/3154/2013

VPO LEHRARA DISTRICT SONEPAT

112542 112554

8059487111MobileNo: 9729130601MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ASHWANI KUMAR KARAMBIR

VPO KILOI KHASS TEHSIL & DISTT ROHTAK

PH/5235/2019PH/1139/2023

VPO JAROTH TEHSIL KHARKHODA DISTT. 
SONEPAT

112543 112555

9671981256MobileNo: 9812190623MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWAN SINGH KARAMBIR

VPO MANDAVRA TEHSIL KHARKHODA DISTT 
SONEPAT

PH/8683/2022PH/8316/2024

VILL MOHAMDABAD PO BINDROLI SONEPAT

112544 112556

9416277322MobileNo: 9813975751MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BUDH SINGH LALIT DAHIYA

VPO-BARONA DISTRICT SONEPAT

P/2180/2008PH/3193/2023

VILL. KILORED PO SANDAL KALAN DISTRICT 
SONEPAT

112545 112557

9354442001MobileNo: 9813494233MobileNo:

4760/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - KHARKHODA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR POOJA

VPO KHEWARA DISTT. SONEPAT

PH/7102/2022P/756/2002

VILL MANDAURI PO MANDAURA TEHSIL 
KHARKNODA DISTT SONEPAT

112558 112570

9416639595MobileNo: 9817585299MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT RAHUL

W NO 10 KHATIK ROHALLA KHARKHODA

P/2582/2017PH/4283/2025

VPO SEHRI TEHSIL KHARKHUDA DISTT SONEPAT

112559 112571

9817421708MobileNo: 9017191543MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MONU DEHRAJ Rahul

VPO SILANA (5-R) SONIPAT

PH/8019/2025PH/8776/2021

VPO BARONA SONEPAT

112560 112572

7056041140MobileNo: 8396837274MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN KUMAR RAHUL DAHIYA

H NO 44 VPO SEHRI TEHSIL KHARKHODA DISTT 
SONEPAT

PH/2360/2024P/481/2013

VPO FARMANA TEHSIL KHARKHODA SONEPAT

112561 112573

9467108786MobileNo: 9992750024MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN KUMAR RAJINDER SINGH RATHEE

VPO-RAJLUGARHI TEHSIL GANOUR,

P/792-A/1983P/1600/2017

VPO JHAROTH SONEPAT

112562 112574

8059325900MobileNo: 9255191868MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NIRAJ KUMAR RAJNEESH DAHIYA

VPO ROHAT TEHSIL & DISTT SONEPAT

P/1468/2018PH/6666/2025

1652 MAIN GALI VILL KHANDA KHARKHODA 
DISTT SONIPAT

112563 112575

9996101361MobileNo: 9813104705MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHANT DAHIYA RAKESH KUMAR DAHIYA

VPO BARONA TEH KHANKHODA DISTT.SONEPAT

P/2383/2006PH/2675/2024

VPO SILANA TEHSIL KHARKHODA DISTT. SONIPAT-
131402

112564 112576

8813862364MobileNo: 9812120715MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PANKAJ DAHIYA RAVI KUMAR

VPO BOHAR DISTT ROHTAK

P/1213/2017PH/2220/2024

VPO NILOTHI TEHSIL BAHADURGARH DIST. 
JHAJJAR-124404

112565 112577

9812020896MobileNo: 9050327099MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMOD RAVINDER

VILL THANA KHURD TEH  KHARKHODA, DISTRICT 
SONEPAT

P/316/2015PH/814/2024

VPO KHANDA TEHSIL KHARKHODA DISTT. 
SONEPART

112566 112578

9050018256MobileNo: 9812745023MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVESH RAVINDER DAHIYA

VPO JHAROTH TEHSIL KHARKHODA DISTT 
SONEPAT

PH/8351/2024PH/5312/2020

VPO SEHRI TEHSIL KHARKHODA DISTT SONEPAT

112567 112579

8708190562MobileNo: 9991486725MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN DABLA RAVINDER KUMAR

W NO 14 KHARKHODA DISTT SONEPAT

PH/9601/2021P/2998/2015

VPO. KHARKHODA DISTT SONEPAT

112568 112580

9050366814MobileNo: 8930718063MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR ROHIT

VPO SEHRI TEHSIL KHARKHODA DISTT SONEPAT

P/2257-A/2017PH/7550/2024

H.NO 828A/1 BHARAT COLONY ROHTAK

112569 112581

8929299100MobileNo: 8700723991MobileNo:

4761/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - KHARKHODA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUBAL SUDHIR DAHIYA

VPO NIRTHAN TEHSIL KHARKHODA DISTT. 
SONIPAT

PH/7257/2024PH/5293/2022

H NO 189 W NO 2 SHASTRI NAGAR KHARKHODA 
DISTT SONEPAT

112582 112594

9896674047MobileNo: 9050002445MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN KUMAR SUDHIR GULIA

H.NO. 119/5, NEAR MAIN MARKET KHARKHODA 
DISTT. SONIPAT

PH/2589/2022PH/6530/2024

V & P.O. ROHAN TEH KHARKHODA DISTT. 
SONEPAT

112583 112595

9253476897MobileNo: 9017169086MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SACHIN PARASHAR SUMIT DAHIYA

V.P.O.HALAEPUR DISTT.SONIPAT

P/3008/2015P/1443-A/2011

W NO 4 VPO KHARKHODA DISTT SONEPAT

112584 112596

9315588498MobileNo: 8607332797MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL SUMIT KUMAR

VPO KANWALI TEHSIL KHARKHODA DISTT 
SONIPAT

P/1871/2015P/1025/2018

W NO 9 PARTAP COLONY KHARKHODA

112585 112597

7027091320MobileNo: 9034197754MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL SUMIT KUMAR

VPO SILANA KHARKHODA DISTT SONEPAT

PH/6975/2021PH/6974/2021

VPO SILANA TESHIL KHARKHODA DISTT SONEPAT

112586 112598

8053026636MobileNo: 8053093876MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SURENDER KUMAR

hno-80, sector-13 SONEPAT

P/651-A/1994PH/2633/2024

VPO GOPALPUR TEHSIL KHARKHODA DISTT. 
SONIPAT-131402

112587 112599

9050524882MobileNo: 9896124166MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY SURESH

VPO-SISANA-2,TEHSIL KHARKHODA

P/988/2006PH/3680/2023

VPO ROHAT TEHSIL & DISTT SONEPAT

112588 112600

9896017796MobileNo: 9416812291MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SANJIV KUMAR VARUN KUMAR

79-L MODEL TOWN SONEPAT

P/1732/2018P/680/2000

H.NO.2224  SECTOR 2-3 PART ROHTAK

112589 112601

9416428112MobileNo: 9466224501MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYAJEET VIJAY KUMAR GOYAL

PURANA BAZAAR, KHARKHODA DISTT.SONEPAT

PH/9586/2023P/929/2014

VPO BHADANA TEHSIL & DISTT SONEPAT

112590 112602

9813973038MobileNo: 9416370210MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAURABH DAHIYA VIPUL DAHIYA

C/O PRATAP SCHOOL W NO 9 KHARKHODA 
SONEPAT

P/3174/2016PH/3777/2024

H NO 15V VPO PIPLI TEHSIL KHARKHODA DISTT 
SONEPAT

112591 112603

8607964469MobileNo: 9999932891MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAKUNTLA VISHAL GANOTRA

W NO 9 PRATAP COLONY KHARKHODA DISTT 
SONEPAT

PH/6399/2023PH/7985/2021

H.NO. 2957 SECTOR-23, SONIPAT

112592 112604

8295441959MobileNo: 9034565676MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIVAM YOGESH

WARD NO. 7, GURUKUL CHOWK, DELHI ROAD 
KHARKHODA DISTT. SONIPAT

PH/4304/2024PH/3625/2024

W NO 2 KHARKHODA DISTT SONEPAT

112593 112605

9350094607MobileNo: 9996817502MobileNo:

KHARKHODA concluded

4762/4855


